Datasheet

DIGITUS’

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Multimode Patch Cord, LC/ ST

DK-2531-03
EAN 4016032249177

FO patch cord, duplex, LC to ST MM OM2 50/125 &, 3 m + Cable type: I-VH 2G50/125p
+ Color cable: orange
FO patch cord, duplex, LC to ST,MM OM2 50/125 p, 3 m . Connector 1: LC
Melhor desempenho e melhor qualidade de ligacdo com a rede. « Connector 2: ST
+ LSOH + Fiber class: OM2
. + Fiber diameter: 50/125pu
Attributes + Mode: Multimode
+ Assortment: Fiber Optic Patch Cables + Packaging: DIGITUS Polybag
+ Boot: two-color + length:3m
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 120 9.00 41.00 41.00 28.00 47,068.00
Packaging Unit Inside 15 1.13 19.00 19.00 12.00 4,332.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.08 17.00 17.00 1.00 289.00
Net single without Packaging 1 0.07 15.00 15.00 1.00 0.00
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Cable Type Duplex MM 50/125 OM2 LSZH
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Connector Type Lc ST / 4
Insertion Loss (dB) 0.03 0.18 0.12 0.05 /
Return Loss (dB) 37.6 38.0 38.8 38.9
ac. PASS f‘z

www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtimer und technische Anderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 1


https://de.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4016032249177&lang=pt
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EU responsible person
EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.

ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
Auf dem Schuffel 3
Ladenscheid, Germany
https://www.assmann.com
info@assmann.com
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